
        Ergebnisliste          
        Burgkirchner Crosslauf              Kreis Inn/Salzach

        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen
        19.03.2005

        Name        Jahrgang        Verein        Zeit

W 8         650m   Schülerinnen D
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        -        Lena Michels        97        TSV Bad Endorf        02:52,28
        2.                .        1.        Melanie Hochleitner        97        SV Teising        02:54,09
        3.                .        -        Lea Hentschel        97        TSV Vaterstetten        03:05,94
        4.                .        2.        Magdalena Baumgärtl        97        SV Teising        03:09,48
        5.                .        -        Alina Jungkunz        97        TG Salzachtal        03:10,87
        6.                .        3.        Marina Klaffelsberger        97        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        03:11,50
        7.                .        4.        Maria Wallner        97        VfL Waldkraiburg        03:13,62
        8.                .        -        Marie-Luise Forster        97        TG Salzachtal        03:14,37
        9.                .        -        Corina Neuenhoff        98        TSV Palling        03:15,00
        10.        9        .        5.        Nina Herzog        97        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        03:18,79

        11.                .        6.        Sandra Hierl        97        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        03:21,52
        12.                .        7.        Jana Vybiral        97        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        03:24,78
        13.                .        8.        Martina Hierl        97        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        03:25,79
        14.                .        -        Sarah Wohlhauser        98        TSV Palling        03:26,21
        15.                .        9.        Kathrin Peter        97        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        03:27,31
        16.                .        10.        Vanessa Nagler        97        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        03:32,46
        17.        8        .        11.        Katharina Anders        98        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        03:35,62

        18.                .        -        Karina Diephinger        97        TG Salzachtal        04:00,78
        19.        7        .        12.        Celine Lützler        99        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        04:02,15

W 9         650m   Schülerinnen D
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Laura Ruhaltinger        96        SV Teising        02:55,83
        2.                .        2.        Stefanie Weiß        96        SV Teising        02:58,40
        3.                .        3.        Heidi Schindler        96        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        02:58,77
        4.                .        -        Kathrin Obermayer        96        TG Salzachtal        02:59,42
        5.                .        4.        Laura Thalhammer        96        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        03:09,52
        6.                .        5.        Cornelia Englmeier        96        SV Unterneukirchen        03:19,08

W 10        1000m  Schülerinnen C
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Julia Einmannsberger        95        SV Unterneukirchen        04:07,56
        2.                .        2.        Christina Scholz        95        TV Altötting        04:18,12
        3.                .        3.        Theresa Hausmann        95        TV Altötting        04:22,40
        4.                .        4.        Anja Weiss        95        TuS Alztal Garching        04:29,28
        5.                .        5.        Verena Winter        95        SV Teising        04:38,46
        6.                .        -        Martha Baumann        95        TG Salzachtal        04:46,31
        7.                .        6.        Lisa Maria Hauny        95        TV Altötting        04:56,21
        8.                .        7.        Isabelle Henke        95        VfL Waldkraiburg        04:56,74
        9.                .        8.        Daniela Seitz        95        VfL Waldkraiburg        04:58,00
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        Name        Jahrgang        Verein        Zeit

W 11        1000m  Schülerinnen C
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Alexandra Burghardt        94        SV Teising        04:02,50
        2.                .        2.        Milena Timm        94        SV Teising        04:06,34
        3.                .        -        Michaela Kurz        94        TSV Palling        04:07,93
        4.                .        -        Nina Kraus        94        LG Chiemgau Süd        04:20,56
        5.                .        3.        Rebekka Mayer        94        VfL Waldkraiburg        04:22,75
        6.                .        4.        Katharina Hermann        94        TV Altötting        04:32,14
        7.                .        5.        Charlotte Klett        94        TuS Alztal Garching        04:51,46
        8.                .        6.        Isabella Biermeier        94        TV Altötting        04:59,81

W 12        1300m  Schülerinnen B
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        -        Franziska Gröbner        93        LG Chiemgau Süd        05:25,24
        2.                .        1.        Lisa Staudhammer        93        TV Altötting        05:38,40
        3.                .        2.        Isabel Seidl        93        LG NeumarktTeisingMettenh        05:46,24
        4.                .        3.        Claudia Plischke        93        TSV 1860 Mühldorf        05:55,14
        5.                .        4.        Melanie Huber        93        TV Altötting        05:58,49
        6.                .        5.        Julia Sigl        93        TV Altötting        05:59,87
        7.                .        6.        Nicole Fienhold        93        FC Kirchweidach        06:00,49
        8.                .        7.        Corinna Skoluda        93        TV Altötting        06:02,78
        9.                .        8.        Katharina Gerhart        93        TV Altötting        06:05,14
        10.                .        9.        Katharina Hausmann        93        TV Altötting        06:07,40
        11.                .        10.        Stefanie Blob        93        LG NeumarktTeisingMettenh        06:16,46
        12.                .        11.        Jennifer Denkmann        93        TV Altötting        06:22,90
        13.                .        12.        Monika Obermaier        93        VfL Waldkraiburg        06:29,27
        14.        5        .        13.        Sofia Fink        93        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        06:31,24

        15.                .        14.        Christina Deschle        93        TuS Alztal Garching        06:34,71
        16.                .        15.        Nicole Bauer        93        TuS Alztal Garching        06:35,14
        17.                .        16.        Franziska Rabl        93        TV Altötting        06:36,02

W 13        1300m  Schülerinnen B
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Elke Boxhammer        92        LG NeumarktTeisingMettenh        05:01,30
        2.                .        2.        Nicole Steiger        92        LG NeumarktTeisingMettenh         05:15,46
        3.                .        3.        Julia Auer        92        LG NeumarktTeisingMettenh        05:23,59
        4.                .        4.        Grazia Neuberger        92        LG NeumarktTeisingMettenh        05:33,27
        5.                .        5.        Sandra Steiger        92        LG NeumarktTeisingMettenh        05:43,78
        6.                .        6.        Melanie Seitz        92        VfL Waldkraiburg        05:47,88
        7.                .        7.        Raffaela Wiesbeck        92        LG NeumarktTeisingMettenh        05:50,09
        8.                .        8.        Sabine Beckerle        92        LG NeumarktTeisingMettenh        05:53,71
        9.                .        9.        Eva Hager        92        SV Unterneukirchen        06:09,02
        10.                .        10.        Anna Hochleitner        92        LG NeumarktTeisingMettenh        06:19,52
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        Name        Jahrgang        Verein        Zeit

W 13        1300m  Schülerinnen B
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        11.        4        .        11.        Vanessa Brandstetter        92        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        06:50,21

        12.                .        12.        Tamara Hauke        92        TuS Alztal Garching        06:54,30

W 14        2400m  Schülerinnen A
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        -        Veronika Gröbner        91        LG Chiemgau Süd        10:27,09
        2.                .        1.        Annette Brandl        91        VfL Waldkraiburg        11:38,81

W 15        2400m  Schülerinnen A
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Manuela Hinterberger        90        LG NeumarktTeisingMettenh        10:48,75
        2.                .        -        Melanie Schäck        90        LG Tann        11:14,46
        3.                .        -        Michaela Forster        90        TG Salzachtal        12:02,56
        4.                .        2.        Sabrina Scharl        90        LG NeumarktTeisingMettenh        12:26,00
        5.                .        3.        Petra Schmidt        90        VfL Waldkraiburg        12:44,84
        6.                .        4.        Michaela Seitz        90        VfL Waldkraiburg        12:47,37

W JB        2400m  weibliche Jugend
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        -        Michaela Helminger        89        LG Chiemgau Süd        10:12,66
        2.                .        1.        Ines Schimek        89        VfL Waldkraiburg        10:26,62
        3.                .        2.        Vroni Vorbuchner        88        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        11:50,38
        4.                .        3.        Doris Losbichler        89        VfL Waldkraiburg        12:31,87
        5.                .        4.        Mirjam Mayer        89        VfL Waldkraiburg        14:03,43

W 20        4500m  Frauen
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.        1        .        1.        Sylvia Mauritz        80        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        17:58,34

        2.        2        .        2.        Johanna Leisling        84        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        18:49,81

        3.                .        -        Daniela Zimmermann        79        TG Salzachtal        20:17,34
        4.                .        3.        Veronika Vitzthum        82        TV Altötting        22:20,68

W 30        4500m  Frauen
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        -        Sonja Friedrich        73        TV Traunstein        22:34,67

W 40        4500m  Frauen
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        -        Bärbel Forster        65        TG Salzachtal        21:36,93
        2.                .        1.        Irene Wimmer        61        VfL Waldkraiburg        24:38,93
        3.                .        2.        Astrid Mayer        65        VfL Waldkraiburg        25:26,09
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        Name        Jahrgang        Verein        Zeit

W 45        4500m  Frauen
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Heidi Blümlhuber        60        TV Altötting        21:41,50
        2.                .        2.        Marianne Maierhofer        60        TSV Marktl        22:51,09
        3.                .        3.        Elke Ramisch        59        LC Bayern        25:14,96

W 50        4500m  Frauen
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Erna Nißl        54        TV Kraiburg        22:09,24

W 55        4500m  Frauen
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Evelyn Mekelburg        47        LC Bayern        24:58,14
        2.                .        2.        Gudrun Brandl        48        TSV Ampfing        28:24,41

M 8         650m   Schüler D
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Thomas Winter        97        SV Teising        02:51,21
        2.                .        2.        Fabio Foag        97        SV Teising        02:57,96
        3.                .        3.        Christian Schadtschneider        97        VfL Waldkraiburg        03:00,08
        4.                .        -        Michael Schmidt        97        TG Salzachtal        03:03,02
        5.                .        -        Amade Wagner        98        ohne Verein        03:05,53
        6.                .        -        Björn Michelmann        97        TG Salzachtal        03:05,93
        7.                .        -        Felix Günther        97        TG Salzachtal        03:16,97
        8.                .        -        Jan Huber        98        ohne Verein        03:17,96
        9.                .        -        Noah Hentschel        99        TSV Vaterstetten        03:46,06

M 9         650m   Schüler D
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Ruben Mayer        96        VfL Waldkraiburg        02:38,68
        2.                .        2.        Stephan Schlesag        96        VfL Waldkraiburg        02:43,11
        3.                .        3.        Jonas Zollitsch        96        SV Teising        02:46,12
        4.                .        4.        Maximilian Wimmer        96        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        02:59,24
        5.                .        5.        Maximilian Schelske        96        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        03:02,59
        6.                .        6.        Michael Seidl        96        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        03:09,02
        7.                .        7.        Clemens Ramisch        96        LC Bayern        03:09,71

M 10        1000m  Schüler C
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        -        Kevin Wohlhauser        96        TSV Palling        03:55,37
        2.                .        1.        David Saliter        95        TV Altötting        04:03,12
        3.                .        2.        Amon Krichel        95        TSV Winhöring        04:15,46
        4.                .        3.        Michael Zwirglmaier        95        SV Teising        04:30,40
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        Name        Jahrgang        Verein        Zeit

M 10        1000m  Schüler C
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        5.                .        4.        Matthias Langgartner        95        FC Kirchweidach        04:37,46
        6.                .        5.        Sebastian Tschirch        95        SV Unterneukirchen        05:00,92
        7.                .        6.        Daniel Müller        95        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        05:04,40

M 11        1000m  Schüler C
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        -        Bernhard Rosenegger        94        LG Chiemgau Süd        03:47,18
        2.                .        1.        Michael Hilger        94        TuS Alztal Garching        03:51,66
        3.                .        2.        Thomas Bonauer        94        SV Teising        03:52,81
        4.                .        -        Tobias Neuenhoff        94        TSV Palling        04:02,65
        5.                .        3.        Patrick Bockemüller        94        FC Kirchweidach        04:07,27
        6.                .        4.        Maximilian Fienhold        94        FC Kirchweidach        04:11,78
        7.                .        5.        Lorenz Kuhn        94        FC Kirchweidach        04:17,02
        8.                .        6.        Dominik Schuster        94        TV Altötting        04:19,08
        9.                .        -        Korbinian Forster        94        TG Salzachtal        04:19,71
        10.                .        7.        Artur Buchner        94        TV Altötting        04:21,71
        11.                .        8.        Joshuan Benke        94        TV Altötting        04:23,71
        12.                .        9.        Timmy Stadler        94        FC Kirchweidach        04:24,46

M 12        1300m  Schüler B
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Finn Krichel        93        TSV Winhöring        05:30,84
        2.                .        -        Alexander Huber        93        TSV Palling        05:32,97
        3.                .        2.        Florian Schlesag        93        VfL Waldkraiburg        05:40,27
        4.                .        3.        Severin Bienek        93        TSV 1860 Mühldorf        05:59,46
        5.                .        4.        Hermann Kramer        93        TuS Alztal Garching        06:07,12
        6.                .        5.        Philipp Arnold        93        TSV 1860 Mühldorf        06:16,96

M 13        1300m  Schüler B
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        -        Sebastian Bergmann        92        LG Chiemgau Süd        04:46,56
        2.                .        1.        Alexander Biermeier        92        TV Altötting        04:54,49
        3.                .        2.        Simon Wiesenbart        92        TV Altötting        05:16,46
        4.                .        3.        Jonas Werneth        92        VfL Waldkraiburg        05:45,96
        5.                .        -        Felix Forster        92        TG Salzachtal        05:48,11
        6.                .        4.        Tobias Schlecht        92        FC Kirchweidach        06:20,56

M 14        2400m  Schüler A
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Alexander Bierneier        92        TV Altötting        09:52,60
        2.                .        2.        Andreas Wimmer        91        LG NeumarktTeisingMettenh        09:54,62
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        Name        Jahrgang        Verein        Zeit

M 14        2400m  Schüler A
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        3.                .        3.        Aaron Mayer        91        VfL Waldkraiburg        09:55,46
        4.                .        4.        Alexander Schlesag        91        VfL Waldkraiburg        10:13,78
        5.                .        5.        Michael Beckerle        91        LG NeumarktTeisingMettenh        10:44,81
        6.                .        6.        Thomas Kadur        91        SV Unterneukirchen        12:00,60

M 15        2400m  Schüler A
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        -        Felix Wagner        90        ohne Verein        09:14,78
        2.                .        -        Philipp Brunner        90        LG Domspitzmilch         09:48,84
        3.                .        1.        Sebastian Englbrecht        90        TuS Alztal Garching        10:11,15
        4.                .        2.        Markus Wittershagen        90        TV Altötting        11:32,62

M JA        4500m  männliche Jugend
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Holger Hackbarth        87        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        17:53,28
        2.                .        2.        Thomas Steinbrenner        86        VfL Waldkraiburg        24:42,31

M JB        4500m  männliche Jugend
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Daniel Kneißl        88        VfL Waldkraiburg        16:09,78
        2.                .        -        Daniel Rennertseder        89        RK Julbach        18:01,62
        3.                .        2.        Markus Siegerstetter        89        LG NeumarktTeisingMettenh        19:07,40

M 20        6600m  Männer
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Alexander Bonauer        81        TSV Marktl        22:54,24
        2.                .        -        Florian Brettl        77        SC Ainring        22:57,99
        3.                .        -        Oisin Rauch        87        LG Chiemgau Süd        23:59,83
        4.                .        2.        Christian Bonauer        82        TSV Marktl        25:03,62

M 30        6600m  Männer
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Markus Schober        73        SC Haag        24:33,90
        2.                .        -        Helmut Dieplinger        71        TG Salzachtal        27:11,43
        3.                .        -        Ralph Huber        72        Stammham        27:13,52

M 35        6600m  Männer
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        -        Sebastian Hungerhuber        69        Post Telekom SV         23:16,40
        2.                .        1.        Klaus Estermaier        70        SV Wacker Burghausen        24:41,78
        3.                .        2.        Herbert Bauer        70        LC Bayern        25:53,46
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        Name        Jahrgang        Verein        Zeit

M 35        6600m  Männer
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        4.                .        3.        Lorenz Wagenspöck        66        SC Haag        26:35,84
        5.                .        -        Hans Thaler        67        TSV 1860 Rosenheim        26:41,17
        6.                .        -        Erik Michels        68        TSV Bad Endorf        26:47,43
        7.                .        -        Walter Zelger        66        ohne Verein        27:10,09
        8.                .        -        Max Schmmölz        70        ohne Verein        27:13,90
        9.                .        -        Bernd Huber        68        Mehring        27:27,46
        10.                .        -        Oleg Kramer        67        ohne Verein        37:05,56

M 40        6600m  Männer
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Albert Herzog        63        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        23:08,18
        2.                .        2.        Bernhard Schlesag        62        LC Bayern        24:24,46
        3.                .        3.        Christian Hofbauer        65        TV Altötting        25:22,18
        4.                .        4.        Alois Wittmann        62        LC Bayern        25:27,46
        5.                .        5.        Ernst Eineder        65        TSV Winhöring        25:35,56
        6.                .        6.        Michael Baumann        65        TSV Winhöring        26:30,42
        7.                .        7.        Johann Schneiderbauer        63        SV Unterneukirchen        27:31,40
        8.                .        8.        Uwe Dressler        64        LC Bayern        27:37,30
        9.                .        9.        Walter Gill        62        SV Schwindegg        27:41,02
        10.                .        -        Helmut Radecker        63        Emmerting        27:58,05
        11.                .        10.        Robert Nitsch        65        LG Mettenheim        28:02,58
        12.                .        11.        Herbert Reidl        64        SV Unterneukirchen        28:32,83
        13.                .        12.        Michael Schneiderhan        61        SV Wacker Burghausen        29:18,12
        14.                .        13.        Thomas Leitner        63        TSV Neumarkt St. Veit        29:19,58
        15.                .        14.        Hermann Mayerhofer        63        TSV Neumarkt St. Veit        29:45,23
        16.        3        .        15.        Andreas Roth        61        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        30:10,56

        17.                .        16.        Peter Heiber        64        LG Mettenheim        30:31,43
        18.                .        17.        Alfred Kurzlechner        62        LG Mettenheim        31:23,08
        19.                .        -        Helmut Schmidt        61        TG Salzachtal        32:29,68
        20.                .        18.        Daniel Bauer        64        LC Bayern        35:25,14

M 45        6600m  Männer
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        -        Anton Stockmaier        60        ASV Salzburg        25:12,93
        2.                .        -        Gert Hänsel        58        TSV Dorfen 1869        25:41,09
        3.                .        -        Martin Maier        60        TSV Dorfen 1869        26:20,93
        4.                .        1.        Josef Bonauer        56        TSV Marktl        26:52,99
        5.                .        2.        Josef Trager        57        SV Schwindegg        27:47,02
        6.                .        3.        Georg Maierhofer        56        TSV Marktl        28:10,24
        7.                .        4.        Harald Sigl        60        Naturfreunde Töging        28:26,71
        8.                .        -        Helmut Bachmaier        56        Team Bachmaier        29:20,91
        9.                .        5.        Ludwig Tischler        57        LG Mettenheim        30:50,00
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        Name        Jahrgang        Verein        Zeit

M 45        6600m  Männer
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        10.                .        6.        Heinrich Hintermeier        57        SV Unterneukirchen        34:53,46

M 50        6600m  Männer
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Wilfried Pirschel        55        LC Bayern        26:44,27
        2.                .        2.        Alfred Müller        54        SV Schwindegg        27:24,87
        3.                .        3.        Siegfried Langgartner        54        SV Hirten        27:44,55
        4.                .        4.        Josef Huber        53        LG Mettenheim        29:55,96
        5.                .        -        Peter Lehr        51        ohne Verein        30:02,90
        6.                .        5.        Günther Huber        52        RC Ritzlfuchser Marktl        31:42,93
        7.                .        6.        Victricius Misthilger        53        TV Altötting        34:12,99
        8.                .        7.        Joachim Bernpaintner        51        LC Bayern        36:39,68

M 55        6600m  Männer
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Franz Petermaier        47        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        30:18,68
        2.                .        -        Karl Gosejacob        50        TSV Bayer Dormagen        30:33,84
        3.                .        2.        Henry Hackbarth        49        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        35:10,55

M 60        4500m  Männer
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        -        Franz Zimmermann        45        TG Salzachtal        20:40,87
        2.                .        -        Andreas Huber        41        TSV Wolfratshausen        21:23,91
        3.                .        1.        Jürgen Herbst        43        TV Altötting        26:47,52

M 65        4500m  Männer
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Peter Deuß        37        VfL Waldkraiburg        23:49,96
        2.                .        2.        Xaver Dobler        38        LC Bayern        24:13,96
        3.                .        3.        Herman Kroiß        39        TSV Neumarkt St. Veit        24:56,06

M 70        4500m  Männer
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.        6        .        1.        Manfred Telzer        35        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        23:13,00

        2.                .        2.        Reinhard Klinger        35        LG Mettenheim        24:33,81

M 75        4500m  Männer
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Richard Sigl        27        SV Wacker Burghausen        35:42,00
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        Name        Jahrgang        Verein        Zeit

        2400m  Männer Hobbyklasse
        Ges.-Pl.        RM.-Pl.

        1.                .        1.        Herbert Hammerl        61        VfL Waldkraiburg        10:23,06
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Regionsmeisterschaft - Mannschaftswertung
 650m   Schüler D

Platz        Verein        Name        Zeit

1.        VfL Waldkraiburg        Ruben Mayer        02:38,68        08:22 min
        Stephan Schlesag        02:43,11

        Christian Schadtschneider        03:00,08        Schadtschneider        Christi                Ruben        Mayer
2.        SV Teising        Jonas Zollitsch        02:46,12        08:35 min
        Thomas Winter        02:51,21

        Fabio Foag        02:57,96        Foag        Fabio                Jonas        Zollitsch
3.        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        Maximilian Wimmer        02:59,24        09:11 min
        Maximilian Schelske        03:02,59

        Michael Seidl        03:09,02        Seidl        Micha                Maximilian        Wimmer
 650m   Schülerinnen D

Platz        Verein        Name        Zeit

1.        SV Teising        Melanie Hochleitner        02:54,09        08:48 min
        Laura Ruhaltinger        02:55,83

        Stefanie Weiß        02:58,40        Weiß        Stefanie                Melanie        Hochleitner
2.        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        Heidi Schindler        02:58,77        09:20 min
        Laura Thalhammer        03:09,52

        Marina Klaffelsberger        03:11,50        Klaffelsberger        Marina                Heidi        Schindler
1000m  Schüler C

Platz        Verein        Name        Zeit

1.        FC Kirchweidach        Patrick Bockemüller        04:07,27        12:36 min
        Maximilian Fienhold        04:11,78

        Lorenz Kuhn        04:17,02        Kuhn        Lorenz                Patrick        Bockemüller
2.        TV Altötting        David Saliter        04:03,12        12:44 min
        Dominik Schuster        04:19,08

        Artur Buchner        04:21,71        Buchner        Artur                David        Saliter
1000m  Schülerinnen C

Platz        Verein        Name        Zeit

1.        SV Teising        Alexandra Burghardt        04:02,50        12:47 min
        Milena Timm        04:06,34

        Verena Winter        04:38,46        Winter        Verena                Alexandra        Burghardt
2.        TV Altötting        Christina Scholz        04:18,12        13:13 min
        Theresa Hausmann        04:22,40

        Katharina Hermann        04:32,14        Hermann        Kathari                Christina        Scholz

        Seite 10 von 12

10



        

1000m  Schülerinnen C

Platz        Verein        Name        Zeit

3.        VfL Waldkraiburg        Rebekka Mayer        04:22,75        14:17 min
        Isabelle Henke        04:56,74

        Daniela Seitz        04:58,00        Seitz        Daniel                Rebekka        Mayer
1300m  Schülerinnen B

Platz        Verein        Name        Zeit

1.        LG NeumarktTeisingMettenheim        Elke Boxhammer        05:01,30        15:40 min
        Nicole Steiger        05:15,46

        Julia Auer        05:23,59        Auer        Julia                Elke        Boxhammer
2.        TV Altötting        Lisa Staudhammer        05:38,40        17:37 min
        Melanie Huber        05:58,49

        Julia Sigl        05:59,87        Sigl        Julia                Lisa        Staudhammer
3.        TuS Alztal Garching        Christina Deschle        06:34,71        20:04 min
        Nicole Bauer        06:35,14

        Tamara Hauke        06:54,30        Hauke        Tamara                Christina        Deschle
2400m  Schülerinnen A

Platz        Verein        Name        Zeit

1.        VfL Waldkraiburg        Annette Brandl        11:38,81        37:11 min
        Petra Schmidt        12:44,84

        Michaela Seitz        12:47,37        Seitz        Micha                Annette        Brandl
2400m  weibliche Jugend

Platz        Verein        Name        Zeit

1.        VfL Waldkraiburg        Ines Schimek        10:26,62        37:02 min
        Doris Losbichler        12:31,87

        Mirjam Mayer        14:03,43        Mayer        Mirja                Ines        Schimek
6600m  Männer

Platz        Verein        Name        Zeit

1.        TSV Marktl        Alexander Bonauer        22:54,24        1:14:51 Std
        Christian Bonauer        25:03,62

        Josef Bonauer        26:52,99        Bonauer        Josef                Alexander        Bonauer
2.        LC Bayern        Bernhard Schlesag        24:24,46        1:15:45 Std
        Alois Wittmann        25:27,46

        Herbert Bauer        25:53,46        Bauer        Herber                Bernhard        Schlesag
3.        SV Schwindegg        Alfred Müller        27:24,87        1:22:53 Std
        Walter Gill        27:41,02

        Josef Trager        27:47,02        Trager        Josef                Alfred        Müller

        Seite 11 von 12

11



        

6600m  Männer

Platz        Verein        Name        Zeit

4.        SV Gendorf-Burgkirchen        Albert Herzog        23:08,18        1:23:37 Std
        Andreas Roth        30:10,56

        Franz Petermaier        30:18,68        Petermaier        Franz                Albert        Herzog
5.        LG Mettenheim        Robert Nitsch        28:02,58        1:28:30 Std
        Josef Huber        29:55,96

        Peter Heiber        30:31,43        Heiber        Peter                Robert        Nitsch
6.        SV Unterneukirchen        Johann Schneiderbauer        27:31,40        1:30:58 Std
        Herbert Reidl        28:32,83

        Heinrich Hintermeier        34:53,46        Hintermeier        Heinri                Johann        Schneiderbauer
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